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A8 W = HA| BAGE | xmesm | JE | BEEDE
TRIOEEBRBEDE 360,000 360,000
4| 12 R (4B 5 10 4,638 515 359,485
4| 20| EEEEEE M (4R ) 10 3,993 1,331 358,154
4| 25 ISR EREERAN (GRS 10 10,001 3,333 354,821
4| 25|12 TLuMER# (AR 7 10 5,473 1,824 352,997
41 25| ESHE (4B 5 10 21,292 2,365 350,632
5| T4 R{L(5RA %) 10 4371 485 350,147
5| 21| EIEBEEERAN (GRS 10 3,868 1,289 348,858
5| 25| HER IR HEAR BA D) 10 10,023 3,341 345,517
5/ 25|27 Ly MERH (BAS) 10 5473 1,824 343,693
5 28| BSHE (5A5) 10 17,621 1,957 341,736
5| 20| oh—h oS REEHBEER | 7 11,318 5,659 336,077
6| 7lusBISVLarE—ZEKHES| 7 2,354 1,177 334,900
6| 12{HRIX(6BH) 10 2,820 313 334,587
6| 20| EEEREERH (6B 5 10 2,820 940 333,647
6| 25 EHEEEE M (6B ) 10 10,010 3,336 330,311
6| 25{2 7 LyMER¥ (68 4) 10 5,473 1,824 328,487
6| 25| R E TR E 8 16,200 16,200 312,287
6| 26| BRHE (685 10 14,878 1,653 310,634
H12{HZRRK (RS 10 2,747 305 310,329
7 20|EEEEEMHTASD) 10 2,799 933 309,396
T EREEERANGAD 10 9,984 3,328 306,068
71 25|27 Ly MERF (1B 4) 10 5473 1,824 304,244
7| 26| BRAE (TR ) 10 15,563 1,729 302,515
1130|77 AN REBHEER 7 4,287 2,143 300,372
8| 13|H AL (BA L) 10 2,683 298 300,074
8| 20| EE EBREF AR (8RS 10 3,090 1,030 299,044




8| 27| HEEMS AN (BAR) 10 10,017 3,339 295,705
8| 27|87 Ly MERH (8A &) 10 5473 1,824 293,881
8| 24 BRI & (8B 5 10 14,982 1,664 292,217
9| 12(HRIK(9A ) 10 2,926 325 291,892
9| 20| EEEREM A (9A ) 10 3,015 1,005 290,887
o 25| EBEEFEAH VA D) 10 9,984 3,328 287,559
9} 25|27 Ly MERM (9 R 53 10 5,473 1,824 285,735
9| 27/BERHE(ORA ) 10 15,227 1,691 284,044
10[ 12| R (108 %) 10{ 3,015 335 283,709
10| 19|HREIREEBAL (HEFMBHM) | 8 9,800 9,800 273,909
10| 22|77 A N REEHHES 7 2,216 1,108 272,801
10} 22|E EERESE AR (10 ) 10 2,676 892 271,909
10| 25| EBERFE AR (10A 5 10 10,001 3,333 268,576
10} 25[27 Ly MERH (108 5) 10 5473 1,824 266,752
10| 24 FEREMRE~DSM 2 68,200 68,200 198,552
10| 25\ BS & (108 5) 10 17,069 1,896 196,656
1| RO —FARESEHEER 7 1,501 750 195,906
1] 121211 R %) 10 3,103 344 195,562
1] 26| BEFERAM (1A 10 10,043 3,347 192,215
11 2627 LyMERB (1B S) 10 5473 1,824 190,391
11| 27BEKHE 1B 10 18,491 2,054 188,337
121 121 H R (128 5) 10 6,528 725 187,612
12| 13| BB IEERH 8 16,200 16,200 171,412
12| 20| Bl R BEFRAR (128 5) 10 4,733 1577 169,835
12| 25| e BRI (12B ) 10 9,997 3,332 166,503
12| 25/ 3T Ly MER# (12A 5 10 5473 1,824 164,679
12| 27|1BRHE(12A D) 10 23,599 2,622 162,057
1 15(HRK A 10 10,136 1,126 160,931
1] 15 %Til{% 10 29,127 3,236 157,695
1 25 FEEEAHN(AD) 10 9,965 3,321 154,374
12527 LyMERE B 10 5,473 1,824 152,550
25| EREE (RS 10 26,293 2,921 149,629
20 S|lAL AN OREBEER| 7 5670 2,835 146,794
21 123 A (2R 5) 10 4,513 501 146,293
2| 20|BEEBEEFERH (2B ) 10 4,884 1,628 144,665




2| 25| EEHEEEMAR 2B M) 10 10,369 3,456 141,209
2| 25|23 T Ly MER# (2B ) 10 5473 1,824 139,385
2| 26| EK & (2B &) 10 25,647 2,849 136,536
3| 7RISR R 8 7,200 7,200 129,336
3| 12| HAKBAM) 10 4,185 465 128,871
31 12T 10 27,896 3,099 125,772
3 25| EHEEFEAMCED) 10{ 9,415 3,138 122,634
3| 2513 TLyMERH (BB ) 10 5473 1,824 120,810
3| 27| BEHE(BAS) 10 21,098 2,444 118,366
3i 27HLISET R R (H304~H31.350) ] 8 37,116 37,116 81,250
3| 27|{B It RERBEERH (H304~H31.350)| 8 24,624 0 81,250
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